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BANGIYA PARISHAD, GURGAON
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Bangiya Parishad, Gurgaon

Dear Friends,

Bangiya Parishad, Gurgaon is going to
celebrate Sri Sri Durga Puja for the 19"
year from Wednesday, 9" October 2024
to Sunday, 13" October 2024 at Puja
Ground near HUDA Community Centre
Sector-56, Gurgaon (Opposite
More/Miracle Clinic). Laxmi Puja,
Shyama Puja and Saraswati Puja will also
be celebrated as per the time table
given below.

On these auspicious and happy occasions
we cordially invite you to join us along
with your family & friends and request
your active participation in the festivals.

Yours Sincerely,
Executive Committee
Bangiya Parishad, Gurgaon

Puja Start - 7:30 AM
Pushpanjali - 10:00 AM

Prasad Distribution - 10:30 AM
Bhog Distribution - 12:30 PM
Sandhya Arati - 6:30 PM

Shasthi : Wednesday 9" Oct. 2024
Shasthi Puja - 5:54 PM
Anando Mela - 6:00 PM

Saptami : Thursday, 10"Oct. 2024
Saptami Puja - 7:30 AM

Asthami : Friday, 11" Oct. 2024
Asthami Puja - 7:30 AM
Sandhi Puja - 11:43 AM

Navami : Saturday, 12" Oct. 2024
Navami Puja - 7:30 AM

Dashami : Sunday, 13" Oct. 2024
Dashami Puja - 7:30 AM
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Cultural Programme details will be announced at Puja Ground
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Bangiya Parishad, Gurgaon

Sl. No. Date Day
GBM To be announced 3 weeks advance

28 Independence Day 15th August, 2024 Thursday

3" Khunti Puja 8th September, 2024 Sunday

4. Mahalaya 2nd October, 2024 Wednesday

5. Anandamela 9th October, 2024 Wednesday

6. Blood Donation 9th October, 2024 to Wednesday to
Registration on-site 12th October, 2024 Saturday

7. Shasthi & Puja Inauguration 9th October, 2024 Wednesday

8. Maha Saptami 10th October, 2024 Thursday
Maha Asthami 11th October, 2024 Friday

10. Maha Nabami 12th October, 2024 Saturday

11. Bijoy Dashami 13th October, 2024 Sunday

12. Laxmi Puja 16th October, 2024 Wednesday

125 Kali Puja 31st October, 2024 Thursday

14. Khai-Khai Utsav 12th January, 2025 Sunday

15. Picnic 26th January, 2025 Sunday

16. Saraswati Puja 2nd February, 2025 Sunday

17. Bhasa Dibas 23rd February, 2025 Sunday

18. Dol Utsav (Holi) 13th March, 2025 Thursday

12 BPG Day 22nd March, 2025 Saturday

20. Poila Boishak 19th April, 2025 Saturday

2 Rabindra, Nazrul, Dwijendralal, 17th May, 2025 Saturday
Atul Prasad, Rajanikanta Jayanti

203 Yoga Day / Mango Festival 22nd June, 2025 Sunday

*Tentative Dates/venue subject to change based on feasibility/ availability. Scan QR Code

#FnB of Select programs are participatory/contibutory. O e =10
Contributions required/expected will be informed before each event. e

@ www.bangiyaparishad.org
(f) www.facebook.com/BangiyaParishadGurgaon
B communication@bangiyaparishad.org For Site BPG Durga Puja
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